Stainless
O-rings - Black
EPDM
O-rings - Green
FKM
Product Code Grade Product Sized (mm) Weight each (kg)  Stocked /Indent
FPFOR015BLACK EPDM 15 0.004 Stocked
FPFOR022BLACK EPDM 22 0.005 Stocked
FPFOR028BLACK EPDM 28 0.005 Stocked
FPFOR035BLACK EPDM 35 0.005 Stocked
FPFOR042BLACK EPDM 42 0.007 Stocked
FPFOR054BLACK EPDM 54 0.010 Stocked
EPDM 66.7 0.013 Indent
FPFOR076BLACK EPDM 76.1 0.015 Stocked
EPDM 88.9 0.018 Indent
FPFOR108BLACK EPDM 108 0.023 Stocked
Product Code Grade Product Sized (mm) Weight each (kg)  Stocked /Indent
FPFOR015GREEN FKM 15 0.004 Stocked
FPFOR022GREEN FKM 22 0.005 Stocked
FPFOR028GREEN FKM 28 0.005 Stocked
FPFOR035GREEN FKM 35 0.005 Stocked
FPFOR042GREEN FKM 42 0.007 Stocked
FPFOR054GREEN FKM 54 0.010 Stocked
FKM 66.7 0.013 Indent
FPFOR076GREEN FKM 76.1 0.015 Stocked
FKM 88.9 0.018 Indent
FPFOR108GREEN FKM 108 0.023 Stocked
Grade: EPDM
Unit of Supply: Each
Grade:  FKM
Unit of Supply: Each
FPFOR
FPFOR
O-rings
Press-Fit
200
Stainless
O-rings - Yellow
HNBR
Product Code Grade Product Sized (mm) Weight each (kg)  Stocked /Indent
FPFOR015YELLOW HNBR 15 0.004 Stocked
FPFOR022YELLOW HNBR 22 0.005 Stocked
FPFOR028YELLOW HNBR 28 0.005 Stocked
FPFOR035YELLOW HNBR 35 0.005 Stocked
FPFOR042YELLOW HNBR 42 0.007 Stocked
FPFOR054YELLOW HNBR 54 0.010 Stocked
HNBR 66.7 0.013 Indent
HNBR 76.1 0.015 Indent
HNBR 88.9 0.018 Indent
Grade: HNBR
Unit of Supply: Each
FPFOR
O-rings
Press-Fit
2011     2
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       P R E S S  F I T V U L C A N . C O